
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/19 to 12/06/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/19 to 12/06/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/19 to 12/06/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 519.8906) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 735.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.31%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.44%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2324.8906 / $ 
310.2877 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4095.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (447.19%) / (59.68%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 557.14%

Gross Profit $ 2784.1797 Total Trades 48
Gross Loss ($ 3304.0703) Winning Trades 17
Avg win/Avg loss 1.537 Winning Rate 35.42%
Profit Factor 0.843 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.459 / (0.102)

Avg Winning Trade 163.7753 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (106.5829) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade ($ 10.8311) Avg Holding Bars 20
Largest Winning Trade $ 765.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 310.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 534.8906) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 735.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.32%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.44%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 989.0625 / $ 189.2708 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4095.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (184.91%) / (35.38%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 557.14%

Gross Profit $ 909.1758 Total Trades 27
Gross Loss ($ 1444.0664) Winning Trades 11
Avg win/Avg loss 0.916 Winning Rate 40.74%
Profit Factor 0.630 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.235 / (0.220)

Avg Winning Trade 82.6523 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (90.2542) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
Avg Trade ($ 19.8108) Avg Holding Bars 20
Largest Winning Trade $ 244.0820 Avg Winning Bars 14
Largest Losing Trade ($ 195.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 15.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 735.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.01% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.44%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2095.0000 / $ 
296.7647 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4095.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 13966.67% / 1978.43% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 557.14%

Gross Profit $ 1875.0000 Total Trades 21
Gross Loss ($ 1860.0000) Winning Trades 6
Avg win/Avg loss 2.520 Winning Rate 28.57%
Profit Factor 1.008 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.726 / 0.006

Avg Winning Trade 312.5000 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (124.0000) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 0.7143 Avg Holding Bars 19
Largest Winning Trade $ 765.0000 Avg Winning Bars 7
Largest Losing Trade ($ 310.0000) Avg Losing Bars 11

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 12/02/2019 06:44 Sell 8367.5000 12/02/2019 07:13 8328.5000 765.0000 765.0000 29
2 12/02/2019 07:17 Sell 8326.2500 12/02/2019 07:42 8307.5000 360.0000 1125.0000 25
3 12/02/2019 07:56 Sell 8286.2500 12/02/2019 08:19 8292.7500 (145.0000) 980.0000 23
4 12/02/2019 09:09 Buy 8316.0000 12/02/2019 09:21 8309.0000 (155.0000) 825.0000 12
5 12/02/2019 10:12 Buy 8314.0000 12/02/2019 10:33 8314.2500 (10.0000) 815.0000 21
6 12/02/2019 10:46 Buy 8320.2500 12/02/2019 11:41 8328.7500 155.0000 970.0000 55
7 12/02/2019 11:45 Buy 8335.7500 12/02/2019 11:54 8326.7500 (195.0000) 775.0000 9
8 12/02/2019 12:20 Sell 8324.2500 12/02/2019 12:36 8322.7500 15.0000 790.0000 16
9 12/03/2019 06:30 Sell 8200.2500 12/03/2019 06:34 8215.0000 (310.0000) 480.0000 4
10 12/03/2019 06:40 Sell 8191.0000 12/03/2019 06:59 8202.2500 (240.0000) 240.0000 19
11 12/03/2019 07:47 Sell 8202.7500 12/03/2019 08:12 8202.5000 (10.0000) 230.0000 25
12 12/03/2019 08:29 Sell 8194.7500 12/03/2019 08:39 8203.2500 (185.0000) 45.0000 10
13 12/03/2019 08:59 Buy 8204.5000 12/03/2019 09:02 8197.5000 (155.0000) (110.0000) 3
14 12/03/2019 09:09 Buy 8207.0000 12/03/2019 09:45 8210.2500 50.0000 (60.0000) 36
15 12/03/2019 10:00 Buy 8218.2500 12/03/2019 10:50 8231.2041 244.0820 184.0820 50
16 12/03/2019 11:30 Sell 8217.7500 12/03/2019 11:34 8222.5000 (110.0039) 74.0781 4
17 12/03/2019 11:35 Sell 8220.2500 12/03/2019 11:37 8222.0000 (50.0000) 24.0781 2
18 12/03/2019 12:11 Buy 8231.0000 12/03/2019 12:37 8243.2500 230.0000 254.0781 26
19 12/03/2019 12:50 Buy 8255.0000 12/03/2019 13:00 8257.2500 30.0000 284.0781 10
20 12/04/2019 07:02 Buy 8311.7500 12/04/2019 07:11 8307.0000 (110.0000) 174.0781 9
21 12/04/2019 07:47 Buy 8309.5000 12/04/2019 08:09 8308.0000 (45.0000) 129.0781 22
22 12/04/2019 08:16 Sell 8305.0000 12/04/2019 08:29 8309.7500 (110.0000) 19.0781 13
23 12/04/2019 08:49 Sell 8310.7500 12/04/2019 09:36 8301.2500 175.0000 194.0781 47
24 12/04/2019 10:02 Buy 8305.0000 12/04/2019 10:07 8302.5469 (64.0625) 130.0156 5
25 12/04/2019 10:08 Buy 8306.2500 12/04/2019 10:14 8302.5000 (90.0000) 40.0156 6
26 12/04/2019 10:21 Sell 8298.2500 12/04/2019 10:51 8301.7500 (85.0000) (44.9844) 30
27 12/04/2019 11:17 Buy 8310.0000 12/04/2019 12:07 8311.2500 10.0000 (34.9844) 50
28 12/04/2019 12:20 Sell 8305.7500 12/04/2019 12:38 8307.2500 (45.0000) (79.9844) 18
29 12/04/2019 12:47 Sell 8302.5000 12/04/2019 12:49 8307.0000 (105.0000) (184.9844) 2
30 12/04/2019 12:54 Sell 8301.0000 12/04/2019 13:00 8297.5000 55.0000 (129.9844) 6
31 12/05/2019 06:31 Sell 8309.5000 12/05/2019 06:47 8319.7500 (220.0000) (349.9844) 16
32 12/05/2019 06:48 Sell 8316.5000 12/05/2019 07:29 8290.5000 505.0000 155.0156 41
33 12/05/2019 08:03 Sell 8284.5000 12/05/2019 08:09 8295.2500 (230.0000) (74.9844) 6
34 12/05/2019 08:29 Buy 8294.2500 12/05/2019 08:34 8289.0000 (120.0000) (194.9844) 5
35 12/05/2019 09:16 Sell 8291.7500 12/05/2019 09:40 8291.7500 (15.0000) (209.9844) 24
36 12/05/2019 10:21 Buy 8294.2500 12/05/2019 10:27 8291.0000 (80.0000) (289.9844) 6
37 12/05/2019 10:36 Buy 8297.2500 12/05/2019 11:02 8298.2500 5.0000 (284.9844) 26
38 12/05/2019 11:19 Buy 8304.7500 12/05/2019 11:47 8307.5000 40.0000 (244.9844) 28
39 12/05/2019 12:37 Buy 8313.5000 12/05/2019 12:49 8310.2500 (80.0000) (324.9844) 12
40 12/06/2019 06:41 Buy 8381.2500 12/06/2019 07:08 8382.5000 10.0000 (314.9844) 27
41 12/06/2019 07:32 Buy 8386.5000 12/06/2019 07:36 8379.5000 (155.0000) (469.9844) 4
42 12/06/2019 07:39 Buy 8385.7500 12/06/2019 08:09 8388.7500 45.0000 (424.9844) 30
43 12/06/2019 08:25 Buy 8393.2500 12/06/2019 08:52 8391.7500 (45.0000) (469.9844) 27
44 12/06/2019 09:12 Buy 8394.0000 12/06/2019 09:52 8399.2549 90.0977 (379.8867) 40
45 12/06/2019 10:01 Buy 8401.5000 12/06/2019 10:25 8401.5000 (15.0039) (394.8906) 24
46 12/06/2019 10:40 Buy 8404.0000 12/06/2019 10:49 8401.7500 (60.0000) (454.8906) 9
47 12/06/2019 11:04 Buy 8403.2500 12/06/2019 11:11 8400.7500 (65.0000) (519.8906) 7
48 12/06/2019 11:42 Sell 8400.7500 12/06/2019 12:26 8400.0000 0.0000 (519.8906) 44
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